

\234

SLP(Crl.)No. 1032-1033 OF 2001

ITEM No.207

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1032-1033/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2000 in WP 343/00
and 344/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NALINI MEHRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RANJEET THAKUR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and stay) (For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 4273-4274/2001
(With appln. fsor C/Delay in filing SLP)

Date : 19/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Deepak M.Nargolkar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Pleadings are complete.
List for final disposal.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master