

..
SLP(Crl.)No. 1032-1033 OF 2001

ITEM No.202

Court No.10

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1032-1033/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2000 in WP Nos.343 and
344 of 2000 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NALINI MEHRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RANJEET THAKUR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and stay with office report)
(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 4273-4274/2001

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 01/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Deepak M.Nargolkar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned by six weeks, as jointly prayed.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master